ENA 8 Signature Line: Specifications

Specialities

Products

Number of products

Specific advantages

One-Touch function

Intelligent Water System (I.W.S.®)

Compatible with J.O.E®

Wireless ready

Smart Connect supplied as standard

Powder recognition for additional ground coffee variety
Monitored drip tray

Aroma preservation cover

JURA standards

Pulse Extraction Process (P.E.P.®)
Variable VC compact brewing unit

Intelligent Pre-Brew Aroma System (I.P.B.A.S.®)
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Ristretto

Espresso

Coffee

Cappuccino
Espresso doppio
Macchiato

Latte macchiato
Flat white

Portion of milk foam
Hot water

10

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
6-10g

Yes
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Grinder

High-performance pump, 15 bar

Thermoblock heating system

Fluid systems

JURA fine foam technology

Milk system

Maintenance status display

Integrated rinsing, cleaning and descaling programme
Integrated milk system rinsing and cleaning programme
JURA hygiene: TUV-certified

Filter cartridge

Energy Save Mode (E.S.M.®)

Zero-Energy Switch or power switch

Settings and programming options

Programmable and individually adjustable amount of water

Programmable and individually adjustable coffee strength (Levels)

Programmable brewing temperature (Levels)
Programmable temperature of hot water (Levels)

Programmable switch-off time

Design and materials

Alu Frame Design© 3 mm
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Multi-level Aroma®? grinder

1

Yes

HP1

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CLARIS Smart / CLARIS

Smart mini

Yes

Yes

Yes

10

Yes

Yes
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Display

Amber / white cup illumination

Powder chute for ground coffee

In figures

Height-adjustable dual spout
Height-adjustable coffee spout
Height-adjustable cappuccino spout
Height-adjustable hot water spout
Water tank capacity

Bean container holding capacity

Coffee grounds container (max. servings)

Cable length
Voltage / Power
Ampacity
Stand-by power
Weight

Width

Height

Depth

Article Number

Model year
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TFT color display
Yes

Yes

55-138 mm
55-138 mm
55-138 mm
55-138 mm
1.1L

125 ¢

10

1.1m
120 V ~ / 1450W
10 amp

0 Watt

10.9 kg
27.1cm
32.3cm
44.5cm
15283

2018
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