?

ENA 8 Signature Line: Specifications

Specialities	
Products	Ristretto Espresso Coffee Cappuccino Espresso doppio Macchiato Latte macchiato Flat white Portion of milk foam Hot water
Number of products	10
Specific advantages	
One-Touch function	Yes
Intelligent Water System (I.W.S. [®])	Yes
Compatible with J.O.E [®]	Yes
Wireless ready	Yes
Smart Connect supplied as standard	Yes
Powder recognition for additional ground coffee variety	Yes
Monitored drip tray	Yes
Aroma preservation cover	Yes
JURA standards	
Pulse Extraction Process (P.E.P.®)	Yes
Variable VC compact brewing unit	6 - 10 g
Intelligent Pre-Brew Aroma System (I.P.B.A.S. [©])	Yes

Grinder	Multi-level Aroma ^{G3} grinder
High-performance pump, 15 bar	1
Thermoblock heating system	1
Fluid systems	1
JURA fine foam technology	Yes
Milk system	HP1
Maintenance status display	Yes
Integrated rinsing, cleaning and descaling programme	Yes
Integrated milk system rinsing and cleaning programme	Yes
JURA hygiene: TÜV-certified	Yes
Filter cartridge	CLARIS Smart / CLARIS Smart mini
Energy Save Mode (E.S.M. [©])	Yes
Zero-Energy Switch or power switch	Yes
Settings and programming options	
Programmable and individually adjustable amount of water	Yes
Programmable and individually adjustable coffee strength (Levels)	10
Programmable brewing temperature (Levels)	3
Programmable temperature of hot water (Levels)	3
Programmable switch-off time	Yes
Design and materials	
Alu Frame Design© 3 mm	Yes

Display	TFT color display
Amber / white cup illumination	Yes
Powder chute for ground coffee	Yes
In figures	
Height-adjustable dual spout	55 - 138 mm
Height-adjustable coffee spout	55 - 138 mm
Height-adjustable cappuccino spout	55 - 138 mm
Height-adjustable hot water spout	55 - 138 mm
Water tank capacity	1.1 L
Bean container holding capacity	125 g
Coffee grounds container (max. servings)	10
Cable length	1.1 m
Voltage / Power	120 V ~ / 1450W
Ampacity	10 amp
Stand-by power	0 Watt
Weight	10.9 kg
Width	27.1 cm
Height	32.3 cm
Depth	44.5 cm
Article Number	15283
Model year	2018